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Bus 602 Caloundra - Maroochydore via Mountain Creek Go to website

Direction
Maroochydore station, platform 1 — Caloundra station

53 stops

Open route schedule

Maroochydore station, platform 1

Plaza Pde at King Street

Maroochy Bvd at Sunrise Drive

Wises Rd at Kayleigh Drive

Mooloolaba Rd at Buderim Garden Village

Buderim Private Hospital

Buderim Pines Dr near Treefern Ct

Oakmont Dr near Buderim Pines South Park

Oakmont Dr near Alfriston Dr

Karawatha St near Alfriston Dr

Karawatha Dr at Hibiscus Retirement Resort

Karawatha Dr near Golf Links Rd

Karawatha Dr near Kapilano Cr

Karawatha Dr near Molakai Dr

Karawatha Dr near Saratoga Dr

Karawatha Dr near Satinay St

Nicklin Way at Jessica Park

Nicklin Way at Jessica Boulevard

Kawana station platform 1

Nicklin Way at Lapoinya Crescent Walkway

Nicklin Way at Balyata Street Walkway

Route schedule
Maroochydore station, platform 1 — Caloundra station

Monday 07:00-19:00

Tuesday 07:00-19:00

Wednesday 07:00-19:00

Thursday 07:00-19:00

Friday 07:00-19:00

Saturday 08:00-18:00

Sunday 08:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Maroochydore station, platform 1

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Nicklin Way at Palkana Drive

Nicklin Way at 224 Centre

Nicklin Way at Minkara Street

Nicklin Way at Main Drive

Nicklin Way at Sunshine Coast Stadium

Nicklin Wy at Thunderbird Drive

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters High School

Nicklin Way at Beach Drive

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters Bowls Club

Nicklin Way at Park Haven

Nicklin Way at Wurtulla Shopping Village

Nicklin Way at Ahern Bridge

Erang St near Alstonville Way

Saffron Dr near Bluebell St

Saffron Dr at Burnsall St

Kalana Rd near Talara St

Curlew St near Beerburrum St

Beerburrum St near Sanderling St

Beerburrum St at Caloundra Private Hospital

Coonowrin St near Trundle St

Cooroora St near Coonowrin St

Cooroora St at Ulm Street North

Cooroora St near Tinbeerwah St

Beerburrum St at Dicky Beach

Buccleugh St at Bryce Street

Buccleugh St near Nothling St

William St near Maltman St Nth

William St near Ulm St Sth

Queen St near Ulm St



Orsova Tce near Osterley Ave

Ormuz Ave at Bingera Terrace

Caloundra station



Direction
Caloundra station — Maroochydore station, platform 2

54 stops

Open route schedule

Caloundra station

Ormuz Ave at Bingera Terrace

Mary St near Arthur St

George St at Caloundra State School

Queen St near Ulm St

Ulm St Sth near William St

William St near Buccleugh St

Buccleugh St at Bryce Street

Beerburrum St at Dicky Beach

Cooroora St near James St

Cooroora St near Ulm St Nth

Cooroora St near Coonowrin St

Coonowrin St near Trundle St

Beerburrum St at Caloundra Private Hospital

Beerburrum St near Albatross Ave

Curlew St near Cassowary St

Kalana Rd near Talara St

Saffron Dr near Burnsall St

Saffron Dr near Bluebell St

Erang St at Alstonville Way

Nicklin Way at Currimundi

Nicklin Way at Ahern Bridge

Nicklin Way at Wurtulla Shopping Village

Nicklin Way at Park Haven

Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters Bowls Club

Route schedule
Caloundra station — Maroochydore station, platform 2

Monday 07:05-19:10

Tuesday 07:05-19:10

Wednesday 07:05-19:10

Thursday 07:05-19:10

Friday 07:05-19:10

Saturday 08:10-18:10

Sunday 08:10-18:10

Route info

Direction: Caloundra station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Nicklin Way at Kawana Waters High School

Nicklin Way at Thunderbird Drive

Nicklin Way at Sunshine Coast Stadium

Nicklin Way at Main Drive

Nicklin Way at 224 Centre

Nicklin Way at Palkana Drive

Nicklin Way at Beachwood Hostel

Nicklin Way at Sunbird Chase

Kawana station platform 2

Nicklin Way at Point Cartwright Drive

Nicklin Way at Jessica Boulevard

Nicklin Way at The Groves Minyama

Karawatha Dr near Satinay St

Karawatha Dr near Saratoga Dr

Karawatha Dr near Molakai Dr

Karawatha Dr near Kapilano Cr

Karawatha Dr near Mountain Creek Rd

Karawatha Dr at Hibiscus Retirement Resort

Karawatha St near Alfriston Dr

Oakmont Dr near Alfriston Dr

Oakmont Dr near Buderim Pines South Park

Buderim Pines Dr near Treefern Ct

Buderim Private Hospital

Mooloolaba Rd at Buderim Garden Village

Wises Rd near Glen Kyle Dr

Wises Rd at Kayleigh Drive

Maroochy Bvd at Sunrise Drive

Plaza Pde at Southern Drive



Maroochydore station, platform 2

602 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunshine Coast

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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